orm PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) MR No. 0651-0027 (ava. 6/30/2005)	005 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United States Patent and Trademark Office
WB NO. 0037-0027 (EAST. 0130/2003)	. Onlice Glaces Faicht and Tracemany Onlice
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Figure 5	ocuments or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
VoteHere, Inc.	
,	Name: Dategrity Corporation
	Internal Address: Suite 425
Execution Date(s): May 10, 2005	Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	155-108th Avenue N.E.
3. Nature of Conveyance:	133-100th Avenue N.E.
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	City:Bellevue
Government Interest Assignment	State: Washington
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
	Country: United States of America Zip: 98004 Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No
Other	additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/534,836 10/038,752 10/484,931 09/816,869 10/081,863 60/644,231 09/989,989 10/367,631 Additional numbers attached?	his document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Christopher J. Daley-Watson PERKINS COIE LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 320.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 32462-8000	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: P.O. Box 1247	
1.0. Box 12.77	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	x Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title
City: Seattle	8. Payment Information
State: WA Zip: 98111-1247	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: (206) 359-8000	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (206) 359-9000	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address:	Authorized User Name
at-1t	-11.
. Signature:	5/30/05
Signature	Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

06/06/2005 DBYRNE 00000011 09534836 01 FC:8021 320.00 0P

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

MAY 1 1 2005

OF

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VOTEHERE, INC.

The following Articles of Amendment are executed by the undersigned, a Washington corporation:

- 1. The name of the corporation is VoteHere, Inc.
- 2. Article 1 of the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of the corporation is amended to read as follows:

"The name of this corporation is Dategrity Corporation."

- 3. The date the amendment was adopted is May 10, 2005.
- 4. The amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors of the corporation. Shareholder action was not required pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.10.020(5).

Dated: May 10, 2005

VOTEHERE, INC.

Stephen C. Wood

President and Chief Executive Officer

[/Name Change Articles Amendment]

RECORDED: 06/03/2005

5/10/05

PATENT REEL: 016634 FRAME: 0328